2017-2018 UNC-G Top 100 Salaries

Gilliam, Frank
Ryan, James
Dunn, Dana
Banks, McRae
Nakata, Cheryl-Ann
Maimone, Charles
Elder, Randal
Boyette, Joel
Kiss, John

Miller, Warren
Brown, William
Palvia, Prashant
Remsburg, Robin
Boles, James
Alexander, Peter
Penfield, Randall
Hooper, Celia
Shelton, Terri
Bray, Jeremy
Akens, Catherine
Heath, Donna
Welsh, Dianne
Dhillon, Gurpreet
Blakemore, Jerry
Terry, Bryan
Record, Kimberly
Davidson, Kristine
Shafer, Jeffrey
Halbert, Martin
Rhew, Steven
Hendrickson, Clifford
Winkler, Daniel
Link, Albert

Chancellor

Dean

Provost/Vice Chanc
Dean
Professor/Dist. Prof
Vice Chancellor
Professor/Head
Senior Vice Provost
Dean/Professor
Head Coach
Associate Dean
Disting Professor
Professor/Dean
Prof/Dept Head
Dean
Dean/Professor
Dean

VC Res and Econ
Professor/Head
Vice Chancellor
Vice Chancellor
Disting/Title Prof
Prof/Dept Head
General Counsel
Vice Chancellor
Athletics Director
Assoc Vice Chanc
Assoc Vice Chanc
Dean/Prof Librarian
Assoc Vice Chanc
Medical Director
Professor

Disting Professor

$390,141
$363,213
$310,590
$298,892
$260,000
$259,456
$254,000
$248,139
$234,000
$233,450
$230,306
$223,397
$222,477
$220,747
$218,065
$214,446
$213,790
$213,436
$212,633
$210,000
$209,516
$208,263
$207,800
$205,000
$198,148
$192,850
$192,500
$190,000
$190,000
$183,971
$183,600
$183,106
$182,894



Burke, Kelly
Wallace, Debra
Faeth, Stanley
Herr, Daniel
Eddy, James
Moone, Michelle
Buehler, Cheryl
Shivaji, R
Acquaah, Moses
Bolton, Charles
Jenkens, Alton
Demo, David
Quintal, Jorge
Calkins, Susan
Zhou, Zhanxiang
Lei, Lijun

Huang, Dayong
An, Heng
Lulseged, Ayalew
Amoako-Gyampah, K
McMillian, Traci
Gargeya, Vidyaranya
Leerkes, Esther
Sunda, Kristine
Sutton, Todd
Sadler, Troy
Reed, James
Fine, Mark

Tate, Stephen
Nova, Craig
Norris, Charles
lyer, Venkataraman
Kshetri, Nir

Kipp, Deborah
Hodges, Nancy

Vice Provost/Dean
Associate Dean
Prof/Assoc Dean
Professor/Chair
Dean/Professor
Assoc Vice Chanc
Prof/Interim Chair
Exc Prof/Dept Head
Professor/Dept Head
Professor/Assoc Dean
Associate Dean
Associate Dean
Assoc Vice Chanc
Professor/Exc Prof
Prof/Co-Director
Assistant Professor
Associate Professor
Associate Professor
Associate Professor
Professor

Assoc Ph/Asst Med Dir
Professor

Associate Dean
Executive Director
Assoc Vice Chanc
Associate Dean
Clinical Asst Prof
Professor
Professor/Dept Head
Disting/Titled Professor
Assoc Vice Chanc
Professor

Professor

Professor
Professor/Dept Chair

$180,040
$178,934
$177,743
$175,629
$173,772
$171,028
$169,434
$167,770
$165,208
$163,889
$163,757
$161,994
$161,676
$161,206
$158,724
$158,500
$158,384
$156,539
$155,111
$155,061
$155,000
$154,669
$154,656
$154,500
$154,135
$153,000
$153,000
$152,102
$151,990
$151,784
$151,754
$151,388
$150,122
$150,079
$150,009



Cooper, Jewell
Hoffart, Nancy
Tse, Walyi

Pynes, Penelope
Whitworth, Jeffrey
Johnston, Timothy
Harden, James
Williams, Kathleen
Settle, Jim
Sarala, Riikka
Taras, Vasyl
Williamsen, Amy
Wineburg, Robert
Schleien, Stuart
Ryndak, Diane
Zhang, Qibin
Schunk, Dale
Fairbanks, Colleen
Keane, Susan
Erba, Joseph
Floyd-Pickard, M
Reggio, Patricia
Thornton, Gloria
Jarrett, Lincoln
Jacobs, Victoria
Jones, Ambrose
Gerace, William
Hwang, Jiyoung
Memili, Esra

Doll, Nancy
Borders, Leslie
Patterson, Trina

Associate Dean
Professor/Dist. Prof
Chief of Staff
Associate Provost
Asst Vice Chancellor
Professor

Associate Professor
Associate Dean
Assoc Vice Chanc
Associate Professor
Associate Professor
Professor/Dept Head
Disting/Titled Prof
Professor/Dept Chair
Professor/Dept Chair
Assoc Prof/Co-Dir
Professor
Professor/Dept Chair
Professor/Director
Assistant Dean
Prof/Chair/Int Chair
Dist Professor/Prof
Assoc Vice Provost
Head Coach
Disting/Titled Prof
Associate Professor
Gabriel Houston Prof
Assistant Professor
Associate Professor
Director

Excellence Professor
Head Coach

$150,000
$150,000
$149,834
$149,136
$148,000
$146,713
$146,565
$146,387
$146,300
$145,617
$145,600
$145,299
$144,587
$144,183
$142,130
$142,100
$141,884
$141,882
$141,651
$141,582
$141,493
$140,833
$140,000
$140,000
$139,339
$139,283
$137,568
$137,279
$136,567
$135,849
$135,299
$135,000



