2017-2018 UNC-G Top 100 Salaries

Gilliam, Frank	Chancellor	\$390,141
Ryan, James	Dean	\$363,213
Dunn, Dana	Provost/Vice Chanc	\$310,590
Banks, McRae	Dean	\$298,892
Nakata, Cheryl-Ann	Professor/Dist. Prof	\$260,000
Maimone, Charles	Vice Chancellor	\$259,456
Elder, Randal	Professor/Head	\$254,000
Boyette, Joel	Senior Vice Provost	\$248,139
Kiss, John	Dean/Professor	\$234,000
Miller, Warren	Head Coach	\$233,450
Brown, William	Associate Dean	\$230,306
Palvia, Prashant	Disting Professor	\$223,397
Remsburg, Robin	Professor/Dean	\$222,477
Boles, James	Prof/Dept Head	\$220,747
Alexander, Peter	Dean	\$218,065
Penfield, Randall	Dean/Professor	\$214,446
Hooper, Celia	Dean	\$213,790
Shelton, Terri	VC Res and Econ	\$213,436
Bray, Jeremy	Professor/Head	\$212,633
Akens, Catherine	Vice Chancellor	\$210,000
Heath, Donna	Vice Chancellor	\$209,516
Welsh, Dianne	Disting/Title Prof	\$208,263
Dhillon, Gurpreet	Prof/Dept Head	\$207,800
Blakemore, Jerry	General Counsel	\$205,000
Terry, Bryan	Vice Chancellor	\$198,148
Record, Kimberly	Athletics Director	\$192,850
Davidson, Kristine	Assoc Vice Chanc	\$192,500
Shafer, Jeffrey	Assoc Vice Chanc	\$190,000
Halbert, Martin	Dean/Prof Librarian	\$190,000
Rhew, Steven	Assoc Vice Chanc	\$183,971
Hendrickson, Clifford	Medical Director	\$183,600
Winkler, Daniel	Professor	\$183,106
Link, Albert	Disting Professor	\$182,894

Burke, Kelly	Vice Provost/Dean	\$180,040
Wallace, Debra	Associate Dean	\$178,934
Faeth, Stanley	Prof/Assoc Dean	\$177,743
Herr, Daniel	Professor/Chair	\$175,629
Eddy, James	Dean/Professor	\$173,772
Moone, Michelle	Assoc Vice Chanc	\$171,028
Buehler, Cheryl	Prof/Interim Chair	\$169,434
Shivaji, R	Exc Prof/Dept Head	\$167,770
Acquaah, Moses	Professor/Dept Head	\$165,208
Bolton, Charles	Professor/Assoc Dean	\$163,889
Jenkens, Alton	Associate Dean	\$163,757
Demo, David	Associate Dean	\$161,994
Quintal, Jorge	Assoc Vice Chanc	\$161,676
Calkins, Susan	Professor/Exc Prof	\$161,206
Zhou, Zhanxiang	Prof/Co-Director	\$158,724
Lei, Lijun	Assistant Professor	\$158,500
Huang, Dayong	Associate Professor	\$158,384
An, Heng	Associate Professor	\$156,539
Lulseged, Ayalew	Associate Professor	\$155,111
Amoako-Gyampah, K	Professor	\$155,061
McMillian, Traci	Assoc Ph/Asst Med Dir	\$155,000
Gargeya, Vidyaranya	Professor	\$154,669
Leerkes, Esther	Associate Dean	\$154,656
Sunda, Kristine	Executive Director	\$154,500
Sutton, Todd	Assoc Vice Chanc	\$154,135
Sadler, Troy	Associate Dean	\$153,000
Reed, James	Clinical Asst Prof	\$153,000
Fine, Mark	Professor	\$152,102
Tate, Stephen	Professor/Dept Head	\$151,990
Nova, Craig	Disting/Titled Professor	\$151,784
Norris, Charles	Assoc Vice Chanc	\$151,754
lyer, Venkataraman	Professor	\$151,388
Kshetri, Nir	Professor	\$150,122
Kipp, Deborah	Professor	\$150,079
Hodges, Nancy	Professor/Dept Chair	\$150,009

Cooper, Jewell	Associate Dean	\$150,000
Hoffart, Nancy	Professor/Dist. Prof	\$150,000
Tse, Waiyi	Chief of Staff	\$149,834
Pynes, Penelope	Associate Provost	\$149,136
Whitworth, Jeffrey	Asst Vice Chancellor	\$148,000
Johnston, Timothy	Professor	\$146,713
Harden, James	Associate Professor	\$146,565
Williams, Kathleen	Associate Dean	\$146,387
Settle, Jim	Assoc Vice Chanc	\$146,300
Sarala, Riikka	Associate Professor	\$145,617
Taras, Vasyl	Associate Professor	\$145,600
Williamsen, Amy	Professor/Dept Head	\$145,299
Wineburg, Robert	Disting/Titled Prof	\$144,587
Schleien, Stuart	Professor/Dept Chair	\$144,183
Ryndak, Diane	Professor/Dept Chair	\$142,130
Zhang, Qibin	Assoc Prof/Co-Dir	\$142,100
Schunk, Dale	Professor	\$141,884
Fairbanks, Colleen	Professor/Dept Chair	\$141,882
Keane, Susan	Professor/Director	\$141,651
Erba, Joseph	Assistant Dean	\$141,582
Floyd-Pickard, M	Prof/Chair/Int Chair	\$141,493
Reggio, Patricia	Dist Professor/Prof	\$140,833
Thornton, Gloria	Assoc Vice Provost	\$140,000
Jarrett, Lincoln	Head Coach	\$140,000
Jacobs, Victoria	Disting/Titled Prof	\$139,339
Jones, Ambrose	Associate Professor	\$139,283
Gerace, William	Gabriel Houston Prof	\$137,568
Hwang, Jiyoung	Assistant Professor	\$137,279
Memili, Esra	Associate Professor	\$136,567
Doll, Nancy	Director	\$135,849
Borders, Leslie	Excellence Professor	\$135,299
Patterson, Trina	Head Coach	\$135,000